3/2-way solenoid valve
directly operated, media-separated
Art. No. 125807 to 125817
 P 3-536 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  11/2022 page 1 from 5
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de Technical data are subject to change.

Optional: Stainless steel (1.4401) / PP
(Polypropylene) / PVDF (Polyvinylidene
fluoride)
3/2-way solenoid valve
directly operated, media-separated
Art. No. 125807 to 125817
 P 3-536 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  11/2022 page 3 from 5
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de Technical data are subject to change.
Media-separated 3/2-way solenoid valve, normally closed, directly operated, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125807 MVC.14.MS.230.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC NBR 0 - 10
125808 MVC.14.MS.230.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 230V AC NBR 0 - 5
125803 MVC.14.MS.110.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC NBR 0 - 10
125804 MVC.14.MS.110.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 110V AC NBR 0 - 5
125809 MVC.14.MS.24A.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC NBR 0 - 10
125810  MVC.14.MS.24A.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V AC NBR 0 - 5
Media-separated 3/2-way solenoid valve, normally closed, directly operated, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125811 MVC.14.MS.24D.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC NBR 0 - 10
125812 MVC.14.MS.24D.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V DC NBR 0 - 5
125805 MVC.14.MS.12.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 12V DC NBR 0 - 10
125806 MVC.14.MS.12.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 12V DC NBR 0 - 5
Media-separated 3/2-way solenoid valve, flow direction optional, directly operated, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125818  MVW.14.MS.230.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 230V AC FPM 0 - 12
125819  MVW.14.MS.230.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC FPM 0 - 8
125813  MVW.14.MS.110.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 110V AC FPM 0 - 12
125815  MVW.14.MS.110.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC FPM 0 - 8
125820  MVW.14.MS.24A.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 24V AC FPM 0 - 12
125821  MVW.14.MS.24A.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC FPM 0 - 8
Media-separated 3/2-way solenoid valve, flow direction optional, directly operated, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125822  MVW.14.MS.24D.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 24V DC FPM 0 - 12
125823  MVW.14.MS.24D.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC FPM 0 - 8
125816  MVW.14.MS.12.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 12V DC FPM 0 - 12
125817  MVW.14.MS.12.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 12V DC FPM 0 - 8
 Solenoid valves are supplied without a connector socket as standard. The connector socket must be ordered separately if required.
P 3-536 e
3/2-way solenoid valve